
Transportation@ 

Auto Dealer Directory 

Auto Dealer Directory 
GATOR CHRYSLER ..... 

DODGE JEEP 
Drive A Little • save A Lot 

US-1, Melbourne 
gatorchrysler.net 

(321)724-6611 . 

0 Buy & Sell fast! 
TCPALM Localfieds 

·Request for Bids 
ROJEcT - ·2301 JUANITA AV 

i accordance with detail d 
s ecifications available up n 
r uest in the Purchasi g 
Di ision, City Hall, 100 N. s. 
l, ort Pierce, Florida. Co es 
of the documents are av il­
abl electronically from he 

~~q ~~~inti 0~l~sj~~~®c1t -r~~ 
pie e.com or on the web lte 
of emandStar.com (w w. 

~j F ~~~~~~0P~~~~a~f~~ i:~ 
site (www.cityoffortp ere. 
com 

The Cit of Fort Pierce ncour­
ages M1 ority/Women Owned 
Busines Enterprise p rticipa­
tion. 

CITY OF RT PIERCE 

Gelencia arter, 
Purchasin Manager 
Pub: 4/26 nd 5/3/18 
TCN 19961 3 

CITY FFORT P RCE 

FORT P RCE, RIDA 

CALL FOR IDS NO 2018-036 

Sealed bids will b received 

~Ye~~~.~i1~ri ~?~ !e~~~C~~~ 
ing Division, ntil: 

ith detailed 
ailable upon 

Purchasing 
I, 100 N. U.S. 
rida. Copies 

are avail­
able electroni ly from the 

~~~~~~f nt~ 0~1 ~ ~kb®c~t~~i~ 
pierce.com or n he web site 

, ~ of DemandSt r. m (www. 

.. .. :: ~i~o~i~~~~~ U~fZ ":Sf~~£~~ 
,__~P~UB~L~IC~H~E~A~R~IN=G~- ~~t~). (www. ity ortpiere. 

~i~~:~a~~ ?~d1~~n~rv~~~~i~: 
~~ti~~or~g:t ~e~~~fi/h~~r1~~ 
will be held on Tuesday, May 
15 2018, at 9:05 a.m. or as soon 
thereafter as possible at the 
g~~sntfn commission cdh~~: 
istration B 27th 
Street, Vero 32960, 
to discuss t 

CONSIDERATION OF SIX CENT 
(6C) LOCAL OPTION GAS TAX 
(LOGT) REVENUE DISTRIBU· 
TION FORMULA FOR FISCAL 

YEAR 2018/2019 

~~t~~~s~~ft~~~ie;n~atf e a~~=~d 
with respect to the proposed 
application. Anyone who 
wants to inspect any pro­
posed documents may do so 

~e~~eit~i1!c.c~~~~~ ~~;rJ: 
~t~::~;Oe~~M~~c~. f~.01 27th 

Anyone who may wish to 
appeal any decision which 
may be made at this meeting 
wifl need to ensure that a ver­
batim record of the proceed­
ings is made, which includes 
testimony and evidence upon 
which the appeal is based. 

Anyone who needs a special 
accommodation for this meet-

~~e~i%~~n~i~t th~s~i~nfr~i 
Act Coordinator at 567·8000, 
Ext. 1223, (TDD # 772-770-
5215) at least. 48 hours. in 
advance of the meeting. 
Pub: May 3, 2018 
TCN 2000261 

c1-ry OF FORT PIERCE 

CA:~~Rr ::.::E~:.:::~o~ 
Sealed bids will be receiv d 
by the ity of Fort Pierce, Fa 
Pierce Florida, in the Pure~ -
ing Di I slon, until: 

f'0~~~?I~::fr· I 
fori fnishing: 

HO SING REHABILITATION 
PR ECT • 1011 PENNSYLVA· 

NIA AVENUE . 

in a cordance with detailed 
~~:. 1!~~at!~ns .. ._a_va~~.~~~ _u_P,~~ 

Auto Dealer Directory 

VELDE2FORD 
velde-fofd:Cdrtr_ 
•488USHWyF 

VERO BEACH 
772-569·3400 

VERO BEACH JEEP 
855 S. US ONE 
800-375-2966 

verobeachc·d.com 

CITY OF FORT PIERCE 

in accordance with detailed 
specifications ailable upon 

D1~~ro5J. ~?ty t~:1 P1~0c~~~~f. 
l, Fort Pierce, Flo da. Copies 
of the documents: are avail· 
able electronically from the 
Purchasing Division y e·mail 
request to biddesk city-ft· 
pierce.com or on the eb site 
of DemandStar.com (www. 

~j To~~~~~~~°P~~~:sfn e £~~ 
site (www.cityoffort ·ere. 
com). 

A Mandatory Site-Visit ill 
be held 10:00 AM, Thursd , 
May- 101 2018, at 202 Sou 
23rd Street, Fort Pierce, Fl: 

· All interested bidders MUS 
attend this site visit In order 
for their bids to be considered. 

!?fl~~~ ~!i~\r~::~rr~~!~t~c~ 
pate In the bid process. 

!~:sc~Yn~rrt~7~~%~~ e3~~~d 
Business Enterprise participa­
tion. 

CITY OF FORT PIERCE 

Gelencia Carter, 
Purchasing Manager 
Pub: April 26 and May 3, 2018 
TCN 1995973 

CITY OF FORT PIERCE 

FORT PIERCE, FLORIDA 

CALL FOR BIDS NO. 2018-037 

Sealed bids will be received 

~re~:.~1~ri°rla:Y~\f:!e~~;c~~! 
ing Division, until: 

3:00 PM, THURSDAY, 
MAY24,2018 

for furnishing: 

HOUSING REHABILITATION 
PROJECT • 813 AVENUE M 

in accordance with detailed 
specifications available UROn · 

:;i~~f:J. J7ty t~:n. P1i~c~~~~f. 
l, Fort Pierce, Florida. Copie 
of the documents are avai 
able electronically from t 
Purchasing Division by e-m ii 
request to biddesk@city -
pierce.com or on the web ite 
of DemandStar.com (w. w. 

~fWo~~~~~°P'!!~cahna~m ~~ 
site . (www.cityoffor Jere. 
com). 

A Mandatory Site-V it will 
be held 3:00 PM, T ursday, 

ro~ ~Ye~g~~F~~ ~'~ t:~~it~d 
bidders MUST atte d this site 
visit in order for t elr bids to 
be considered. A yone arriv-

~~Po!Ziirt;:i~fti i~~~ ~~t t~: 
bid process. 

I Purchasing 

'Auto Dealer Directory . 

GRIECO NISSAN 
Sales/Service 

4815 s us 1 
1-888-728-4235 

GriecoNissan.com 
(772)464-4645 

0 Buy & Sell fast! 
TCPALM Localfieds 

Request for~Bids 
LOCATION TO SECURE BID 
PACKAGE: Bid package may 
be obtained on 

www.DemandStar.com 
Telephone: (800) 711-1712 

Or 

Office of the Manager of Pur­
chasin9 
3455 Airport West Drive, 
Vero Beach, FL 32960 

~~ifi~~~~~h~;i~~~~t.i;,~ 
Pub: May 3, 2018 
TCN 2001146 

~btate ,:G 
Horriesi'~SJ1E! 

: ,J: ,::~-:·::,.·, __ . ;.. :_-. 

3/2 CBK POOL ON DOUBLE LOT 
Sebastian 3/2 CBK w/30xl5 
screened pool on double lot. 

R¥~2~.i~gad. Shed w/electric: 

David Gagnon 
RE/MAX Crown Realty 
(772)480-0.290 

f~~~~~~~l~~l1~~c __ : 
CITRUS SPRINGS - 584 Cal­

amondln Way SW, 3/2.5/2 

ia~~~ffes? 1~~~sfii~1~~~ 
feiu 0d:; :~~~~2~~~3~:g~ 

· $289K See pix at: ID 1981996 
CLOSE TO BEACHES - And 

downtown Stuart! This 1,500 
SF 3BR/2BA CBS home sits 
on a lg. corner fenced lot w/ 
outdoor bar and pizza oven. 
Hunter Douglas shutters, 
new metal roof, brick paver 
driveway, hurricane shut­
ters, newly painted inside/ 
out.. $335,000 Call/Text: 
(561)767-0522 ID 2001382 

'ii\~·~·1€l 
'AR~1'1~~~F~rqis_~~d • 
N. HUTCHINSON ISLAND 

Beautiful 1/1 deck, Wi-Fi, 
w/d, steps to beach. $379 
wkly for one month minimum 
No Lease. 2502 Tamarind Dr. 

Call 772-321-5879 
seaho"rsebeachbungalows.com 
SEBASTIAN COTTAGES By 

water lBR/lBA, beautifully 
furnlshe~ from $349 wkly 

Homes Furnished 

PORT SALERNO - Waterfront! 
Best view on the Manatee 

Fu~~i;~~~ I~31~b~1i~'g+ 
covered parking. 

$695,000 
Doug 561-308-3488 

Homes Unfurnished 
PORT ST. LUCIE·_ Off Daito . 

Large 3/2/2 w/pool. All ap Ii· 
ances, quiet area, No P s/ 
Smoking $1700/mo F /S 

(Some restrictions) 
(772)342-5362 

PONCE DE ON • Gorgeous, 
2/2 cond , 55+, non·smok­
ing, 3rd f r, next to elevator 

.$1050/m yrly. (772)584-5173 

TREASU COAST ISLES - lBR/ 
lBA 182 COBIA DR, Waterfro­
nt Con w/Free Dock & Kayak 
Rael< alking Distance to Mir· 
acle le. Newly renovated, All 
Tile. o Pets/Smoker. Annual 
$12 o mo. Call (772)770-9469 

cONoO - i ea '1Sinnd Fir, 
n quiet Vero Beach 55+ com­
munity. $1200/mo, annually. 
Very clean. Tennis, swim­
ming, brid!;Je, other commu­
nity activities No Pets/Smok-
ing. (772)925-5329 

~~~~t:~:Rr~~~d~fe~~~~~ 
floor, w/boat dock, S/S appls, 
full W/D, closed-in lanai. 
$1350/mo annually. Move­
in ready! 55+ Amenities! No 
smoking/pets. (772)286-1669 

'.· .. ···.· .... -
Duplx/MultplX .linFLirn 
5004 LA SALLE.STREET 
Lakewood Park - 2 bed/1 bath, 

~~~~0t6uft) ~:~:..?t~e~·ei~~~ 
it. Call (772)215-6958 and 
leave a message! - .. ,-... , 

Manufact:ured:HoinE!s 
SU-RENE MHP - Beautiful lg. 

lBR/lBA, tile floors, central 

~~s we{~ K~g~k~~95~~';; c~?i 
Vicki (772)453-9051 

waterfront Re~tals 
VER~ sU~H : ;Furii'O~' urifurn 

3/2/1, River Shores w/sprin­
klers, w/d, screened pool, 
dock, river access. Quiet 
residential area. Open to 

purchase offers. $2600/mo 
732-586-4454 

Beach Rentals 
viiiWiiEP.cii wiNDWARD WAY 

at the Moorinbs. Decorators 

~~~P.hJ~F~~rs~ l~i~rr~ f/2"gri< 
from beach. W/D, Wi-Fi. Avail 
thru Nov 30. 1 mo min. $2000. 
No smoking. Jan 772-231·1132 

WeblD 1981557 

VERO BEACH OCEAN DRIVE 
Luxury condo oceanfront. 

Fully furnished 2/2, garage, 
gated. Enjoy 6 mos. now thru 
Oct at lovely Central Beach 
for less than 1 mo. abroad! 
$1650/mo x 6. (443)235-9256 

PriRT ST •. LUCiE·. ·Nea·r· 1-::95 .ott 
Gatlin Blvd, quiet attractive 

furnished room, cable TV, 
on Smokjf~~B~~-i\sJ/400/mo 

Place your 
ad online at 



Treasure Coast Newspapers 

STATE OF FLORIDA 

COUNTY OF INDIAN RIVER 

Indian River Press Journal 
1801 U.S. 1, Vero Beach, FL 32960 

AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION 

Before the undersigned authority personally appeared, Natalie Zollar, who on oath says that she is Classified Inside Sales 
Manager of the Indian River Press Journal, a daily newspaper published at Vero Beach in Indian River County, Florida: that the 
attached copy of advertisement was published in the Indian River Press Journal in the following issues below. Affiant further 
says that the said Indian River Press Journal is a newspaper published in Vero Beach in said Indian River County, Florida, and 
that said newspaper has heretofore been continuously published in said Indian River County, Florida, daily and distributed in 
Indian River County, Florida, for a period of one year next preceding the first publication of the attached copy of advertisement; 
and affiant further says that she has neither paid or promised any personJ firm or corporation any discount, rebate, commission 
or refund for the purpose of securing this advertisement for publication in the said newspaper. The Indian River Press Journal 
has been entered as Periodical Matter at the Post Offices in Vero Beach, Indian River County, Florida and has been for a period 
of one year next preceding the first publication of the attached copy of advertisement. 

Customer 
435090 ·INDIAN RIVER CO PUBLIC WORKS 

Pub Dates 
May 3, 2018 

Ad Number 
2000261 

Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of, May 03, 2018, by 

Natalie Zoll r 

(X) personally known to me or 

Copyline 
PUBLIC HEARING The Board of County c 

( ) who has produced __________ ~ _______ as identification. 

Karol Kangas 

PO# 


